BRANCHES

Dhaka Region
c Opening
Sl Branch Address Tel/Fax Email Date
Market Complex (15t
Floor), Amin Bazar
Amin Bazar Jame Mosque, 780, | Tel: 900 8998 . March
01 Branch Begun Bari Union, Fax: 905 5118 aminbazar@dhakabank.com.bd 15, 2001
Amin Bazar, Savar,
Dhaka
. h 73/B, Kemal Ataturk | Tel: 986 2942, 988 October
T | e b Avenue, Banani, | 1582 (Dir.), 988 2324-5 banani@dhakabank.com.bd 07 1906
Dhaka Fax: 883 3481 4
Bangshal 88, Shahid Syed ) 711 o463 711
& Nazrul Islam December
03 Branch . a 3748, 717 5275 bangshal@dhakabank.com.bd
Sharani, (15t & 2" Fax: 955 8451 06, 1995
flr), Dhaka 1100 ’
House: 23, Block: K,
Baridhara Shahid Shuhrawardi = Tel: 88320635(Dir.) : November
04 Branch Avenue, Baridhara, = Fax: 883 2068 baridhara@dhakabank.com.bd 14, 2006
Dhaka 1229
Nilachal (1*floor), 141 839 6420, 839
05 B%nash;ee Ploﬁalﬁ{ Ei)oac(li(# £ 6421 banashree@dhakabank.com.bd 1 8] 1121())71 5
rane Banashree, Dhaka  Fax: 839 6426 '
Board Bazar
Board Bazar . L Tel: 929 3595-6 November
06 — Gaz1p111; (()iampur Fax: 929 3595-106 boardbazar@dhakabank.com.bd 08, 2006
Zone Service
Building, Room # . .
07 DEPZ Branch 48-51, DEPZ, Vel 77 el depz@dhakabank.com.bd gl
Ganakbari Savar Fax: 778 9672 12, 2001
Dhaka 1349
_ HOI‘;S‘? g%.;oo, Tel: 911 1537, 912 Atoust
08 Dh];‘“moﬁ‘dl Dhanmondi R/a, | 2278 (Dir) dhanmondi@dhakabank.com.bd o1 oo
ranc Dhaka 1205 " Fax: 812 5481 !
Ground floor, Plot
No. 275/G, Road 27
(old), Shahid 4] 910 3651(Dir.)
09 Dlliar;mondlh Sheslﬁgrlai?imal 910 3652-53 dhanmondi.model@dhakabank.com.bd 5 8] u;)el 1
M BT DhanmondiR/A,  Fax: 910 3654 '
Dhaka 1205
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Fantasy Chowdhury Plaza, . ) March
10 Kingdo Jamgara, Ashulia ;ﬂel.. 777799%771112 2 fantasy.kingdom@dhakabank.com.bd 20, 2002
m Savar, Dhaka 1340 = 3%
Foreign Biman Bhaban (1%t = Tel: 7111851, 712 Jul
11 Exchange floor), 100 Motijheel = 6065 fex@dhakabank.com.bd 15 1398
Branch C/A, Dhaka 1000  Fax: 716 9328 ’
Plot# 7 Block# SE
Tel: 881 6442, 882
12 Gulshin (D),iig;ll:han 5113, 989 7431 gulshan@dhakabank.com.bd Selzgtezrél&er
G Fax: 988 1026 '
Plot# 06,Road # 46,
Gulshan G‘;I\fha; gvgsmef Tel: 883 6224, 883 June
13 Circle-2 Branch | 1. }?;n,- Crlohan. | 6225 gulshan.circle?@dhakabank.com.bd 11, 2014
2 DNCC Dhaka Fax: 883 6241
1212
, Salrdar Man.SiLonr 0L | Tel: 731 4032(Dir.) Januar
14 Imamgonj mamsony ~ane, | 731 4136, 731 8031 imamgonj@dhakabank.com.bd Y
Branch Imamgonj Bazar, 12, 1997
Dhaka 1100 Fax: 731 4135
) Channel Cinema
Islamic Limited, Holding #
Banking 159-160, Ward #  Tel: 958 4951(Dir.), Jul
15 Branch, 31,Dhaka South 958 5751-2 ibb.sara@dhakabank.com.bd 0 2(})703
Motijheel City Corporation,  Fax: 958 4951 ’
Motijheel C.A.,
Dhaka 1000
6-7, Islampur Road, Tel: 739 2942, 739 .
16 Islampur I A 3980-1 islampur@dhakabank.com.bd {e;m;g;}é
Sin 1100 Fax: 739 2942 /
Daffodil Haque
Plaza (1% and 2™
bari floor), Holding #  Tel: 754 7846, 754 Februar
17 Jatrabari 249/4, Ward # 86, | 7856 jatrabari@dhakabank.com.bd 14 201 2}’
el DCC, South  Fax: 754 7876 /
Jatrabari, Dhaka
1204
Munshi Super Tel : 776 8160
18 Joypara Market (1%tFloor), e ovpara@dhakabank.com.bd November
Branch 1083, Joypara, P -COT: 30, 2005
Dohar, Dhaka 1330
Summit Centre (18*  Tel: 9134323 (Dir.)
Karwan Bazar Floor), 18 Karwan : 9118001 November
19
Branch Bazar, Fax: 02-9101239 karwanbazar@dhakabank.com.bd 16, 2000
Dhaka 1215
Khan Plaza, 1
Floor, Shaheed
20 Keranigonj Delwar, Hossain Tel: 776 2250 keranigonj@dhakabank.com.bd December
Branch Road, East Fax: 776 2251 30,2007
Aganagar,
Keranigonj, Dhaka
. 389/B, 1%t Floor
Khilgaon i ! Tel: 721 5881-2 . March
21 —_—— Khllgaloznl,gDhaka Fax: 721 5883 khilgaon@dhakabank.com.bd 29, 2010
. 146/147 (1**Floor) .
2 Konabari BSCIC, Konabari, 1o o0 0701 T %‘;Cezrgggr
Branch Gazipur 1704 ax: ’
Adamijee Court, Tel: 955 6587, 955 Tl
23 Local Office 115/120, 6592-3, 957 1138 local@dhakabank.com.bd 05, 1905

Motijheel C/ A,

Fax: 955 6583
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Plot No. 01 (1 & 2™

) Floor), Road No. 05, Tel: 805 1559-60 : June
24 Mirpur Branch Block)# A, Section # | Fax: 805 1561 mirpur@dhakabank.com.bd 07, 2009
10, Mirpur, Dhaka
Shahjahanpur Naova?a I(_:I?ig}}t 20,
uter Circular . )
25 B Road, Ei%%%ll%i% e shahjahanpur@dhakabank.com.bd S?l)tezrg(l)o 6e g
Shahjahanpur, : ¢
Dhaka
100, Mohakhali,
. Ground & 1%tFloor, @ Tel: 988 2914-5,
2 Mghak};f‘h Bir Uttam A.K. | 988 6376 mohakhali@dhakabank.com.bd Dz‘;fezrgfgr
LG Khandkar Road, Fax: 882 8910 ’
Dhaka 1212
Smriti Plaza (1°
Rajanagar floor), Rajanagar, . . June
27 Branch ShiseieT, Cell: 01944721265 rajanagar@dhakabank.com.bd 17,2012
Munshigonj 1540
Alam Plaza (1%
Floor), 122/3 .
28 Savar Bazar Jaleshwor, Savar el 77 Bt savar@dhakabank.com.bd s
Branch . Stand, Fax: 774 3434 25, 2008
Savar, Dhaka 1340
Tangail c Nforl(ff}aFrl‘ ), | Tel:0921-62920, November
29 Branch OVP XA T OO0 0921-62897 tangail@dhakabank.com.bd 20, 2014
Maszid Road, Fax: 0921-62954
Tangail ax: )
Uttara House No.01, GF & = Tel: 891 9948, 891 December
1%t floor, Road, No. 9742, 895 1788 30, 1999
30 Branch 13, Sector-01 Fax: 891 9742 895 uttara@dhakabank.com.bd
Uttara, Dhaka 1230 1755
Shanta Garden 50/B, @ Tel: 58315675 motijheel@dhakabank.com.bd December
31 | Eskaton Branch New 58315672-4 29,2014
Eskaton Road Dhaka | Fax: 58315672-4
Holding #71 (1%
Kakrail Floor), Road No:13 = Tel: 58314541 Jul
32 akrat (New) 36 (Old), Cell: 01975001678 Kakrail@dhakabank.com.bd 05 2(})71 5
Branch Thana- Paltan, Fax: 58314543 7
District-Dhaka
Hasmat Tower,
30/ A Kamarpara,
Bazar Road, . :
33 Kamarpara Khaiftek, Eel.. 88998811%6614 e kamarpara@dhakabank.com.bd D2e7c ezn(;ise ’
Branch Nishatnagar, ax: ,
Harirampur, Turag,
Dhaka
Haji Mohammad
Sadek Ali Mansion,
Nandipara Union: Tel: 7811448 ] December
3 Branch Dakkhingaon, ~ Fax: 7811328 nandipara@dhakabank.com.bd 59 514
Thana- Khilgaon,
District: Dhaka
Microgreen City,
Panchdona Shreechandi, Union:
Meherpara, Ward: 09, L December
35 Branch Police Station: panchdona@dhakabank.com.bd 07,2016
Narshingdi Sadar,
District: Narshingdi.
Mymensingh Momen Tower, December
36 Branch Holding 65, Dr. Bipin _ mymensingh@dhakabank.com.bd 18 2016

Sen Road, Choto
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Bazar, Police Station:
Kotwali, Pourashava:

Mymensingh,
District: Mymensingh
Kalatia i‘;ﬁ:ﬁgﬁ Tel: 7769201-2 Decermber
37 Branch Keraniganj Dhaka Fax: 7769203 kalatia@dhakabank.com.bd 26, 2016
1313
p s Skill House, Ka-53/2,
ragat Pragati Sarani, Word = Tel: 55048261-3
Sarani . . . December
38 Branch #18, Gulshan, Dhaka = 55048265 (Dir.) pragati.sarani@dhakabank.com.bd 28 2016
North City Fax: 55048264 ’
Corporation, Dhaka
Chittagong Region
102-103 World
Trade Centre Tel: 031-252 3420-
Agrabad B h
3 Agrabad, 22, 031-252 4617 agrabad@dhakabank.com.bd ]2%“1113;56’
Commercial Area Fax: 031-252 4871 ’
Chittagong 4100
Mozahar Bhaban
(1%t & 2" floor),
Anderkilla 222/223, Abdus Tel: 031-286 9712 November
40 Branch Sattar Road, Fax: 031-286 9713 anderkilla@dhakabank.com.bd
. 28,2012
Anderkilla,
Rahmatgonj,
Chittagong 4100
565/ A, CDA
CDA Avenue Avenue (Ground Tel: 0312-850950, December
41 Branch Floor), East 0312-850951-52 cdaavenue@dhakabank.com.bd 28 2005
Nasirabad, Fax: 0312850953 /
Chittagong 4000
Taher Plaza (1°'&
2" floor), Chiringa
Chakaria Branch ! Tel: 0342-256350 March
42 old, bu§ stand,, Fax: 0342-256350 chakaria@dhakabank.com.bd 30, 2011
Chakaria, Cox’s
Bazar 4700
Comilla Branch | 20 Kandirpar Moor, | Te]: 081-61646 December
43 o Brane 1**Floor, Comilla Fax: 081-61647 comilla@dhakabank.com.bd 272009
' Rakshit Market (1%
Cox's Bazar . Tel: 0341-51015,
44 Branch Floor), Ma1.n Road, 0341-63931 coxsbazar@dhakabank.com.bd Dzgesribz
Laldighirpar, Fax: 0341-63164 15, 2005
Cox’s Bazar 4700 ’
College Gate, 1st
floor
Fatikchhari . s, Tel: 03022-56320 : . March
45 S Fatikchhari Fax: 03022-56320 fatickchori@dhakabank.com.bd 24, 2011
College,
Fatikchhari,
City Plaza, 132
. g Tel. 0331-63541 . November
46 FeniBranch | SSK ggoaod, Feni g 0331-63542 Lo il s 18, 2007
st
Ch(}wi‘;‘ﬁoﬂi Tel: 03026-56485, | May
47 Gohira Branch Gohira, Raozan, 2302(6)},5062‘.16826487 Qohzm@dhakabank.com.bd 24’ 2012
Chittagong 4343 ax: )
: 1*Floor, 14/ A, : halishahar@dhakabank.con.bd | Decemb
48 Halishahar Block -G. Port Tel: 031-251 8923-4 alishahar akabank.com. ecember
Branch ’ Fax: 0312-518 922 29, 2009

Connecting Road,
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Halishahar Housing
Estate, Chittagong

4216
Sobhan Plaza, 1
. 7 Tel: 031-260 1528,
49 H];ithaZ]E;I‘l Riz?rﬁlji}fgza;i 0443-449 3217 hathazari@dhakabank.com.bd Sg};tezrg(l)o 6er
ranc , , ) ,
Chittagong 4330 Fax: 031-260 1529
AH Paragon, 282,
Islamic CDA Avenue, Tel: 031-255 8166
Banking Muradpur, : ! . May
50 ] 031-654266 ibb.agrabad@dhakabank.com.bd
Branch, Pl itz Fax: 031-655766 22,2004
Muradpur Sholokbohor
Chittagong 4203
51 Jubilee Road le]eé{)}illgeo‘{{vg;aw& Tel: 031-630184-5 jubilee@dhakabank.com.bd September
Branch Chittagong 4000 Fax: 031-630187 15,1997
. 291, Khatungonj . 021 _
52 Khatungon; Road. Khatungonj, Eel.. %3311 662222113320 3 khatungonj@dhakabank.com.bd ﬁu%lgl;é
Branch Chittagong 4100 ax. Dol 4
Al-karan Biponi
Bitan Centre (2nd
Floor), H# 388,
53 New Market Road: Kotwali, Tel: 031-621242 newmarket.ctg@dhakabank.com.bd December
Cl‘f,ft":mhr Ward# 31, Al-karan, ~ Fax: 031-621244 28,2010
1Hagong Chittagong City
Corporation,
Kotwali, Chittagong
A.S Rahat Ali High
Tel : 0303-556449
. School Market, 1st ) . December
54 Patiya Branch Filerese, Thhame Rasadl, Fax: 0303-556449 patiya@dhakabank.com.bd 272009
Patiya, Chittagong
Tofael Shopping
55 Sonaimuri Mall (1st Floor), Tel: 0322-751132 sonaimuri@dhakabank.com.bd October
Branch Sonaimuri Bazar, Fax: 0322-751142 02, 2005
Noakhali 3827
Ist Floor, Farid || ..}, 9349675076
Market, Uporer )
56 Teknaf Branch Bazar, Madrasa 1(3?;)1(1(())31 4727677;?)%30 teknaf@dhakabank.com.bd 8)1Ct§(])31ei
Road, Teknaf, Cox's ’ ’
Bazar
Dulal Tower, 1° | . 08578742345
Floor, Ashuganj Cell:
57 Ashuganj Bazar, Union - 41710 924090, hugoniBahakehank combd | b
Branch Ashuganj, Thana 01918 080322 24,2014
- Ashuganj ]
District: Fax: 0852874236
Mostafa Plaza,
Holding no. 142,
Road no. 01, Main | Tel: 032171591
58 | Maijdee Branch Road, Ward No. 02, | Fax: 082171592 maijdee@dhakabank.com.bd November
Pourosova- : . 17, 2015
Noakhali Thana-
Sudharam, District-
Noakhali
126/1, Thana Road,
Lakshmipur L Eo}lllce‘ Statlsorg D b
B h akshmipur Sadar, . . ecember
59 ranc Pourosova: laksmipur@dhakabank.com.bd 22 2016
Lakshmipur,

Lakshmipur
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Nur Islam Plaza,

Chhagalnaiya Holding No: 826, Tel: 3322-78123 December
60 Branch Ward No: 06, Police | 3322-78124 chhagalnaiya@dhakabank.com.bd 2 2016
Station: Fax: 3322-78125 !
Chhagalnaiya, Feni
Narayanganj Region
B.B. Road 127, 1stfloor, B.B ‘ Tel: 764 6658, 764 Jul
61 o Road, Narayangonj 6668 bbroad@dhakabank.com.bd y
Branch 1400 Fax: 763 0017 02, 2007
Noor Mansion
Market, 1% Floor, Cell:
62 Sl e Go%ﬁll(ﬁgl’dllj,sl?O. 01819 181963 bhulta@dhakabank.com.bd Dz%,(jezrg(l)); r
Rupgon;j,
Narayangonj 1462
c 8, Bank Road,
63 Mgfaiiidl Madhabdi Bazar, @ Tel: 944 6681 ORIl (O T L TT e TTT A November
Narsinghdi 1604  Fax: 944 6680 B 08, 2001
Sattar Tower, 50,
S.M Maleh Road
64 Narayangonj (1%t & 2" Floor), g:é’7975 0300, 763 . December
narayangon]@dhakabank.com.bd
Branch Tanbazar, _ 03, 1997
Narayangon]' Fax: 763 1864:
1400
Alhaj Afsar Karim
Bhaban (1" .
65 Pagie;f;lzar Flomi:),Paglabazar, Ei': 776688 1122%99 paglabazar@dhakabank.com.bd 3A11,1§(1)1(§§t3
atullah,
Narayangonj 1421
Shuptasha
Bhaban, ,
Araihazar Plot#01,Thana Tel:7654145-6 i December
66 Branch road, Araihazar Fax-7654147 arathazar@dhakabank.com.bd 22 2013
Bazar, Araihazar,
Narayangonj
“Musa Super
Market”, 15t & 2nd
Floor, Gopaldi Cell:
Gopaldi ez, 01755 693330 : December
67 Branch Pouroshova - Tel: 7651170-1 gopaldi@dhakabank.comn.bd 24 2014
Gopaldi, Thana - : b
Araihazar, Fax: 7651172
District -
Narayanganj
Brothers Reazuddin
Khan Plaza,
Murapara Bazar, )
68 N{;gﬁ;ra Union: Murapar.a g:i': 776655%115587-9 murapara@dhakabank.com.bd Dzegc’ezrgiazr
Thana: Rupgan,j,
District:
Narayanganj
Sylhet Region
Rahman Complex,
(1st Floor) .
69 G(])Salabalf ar Goalabazar, Eel.. %%224;22-%6610170 goalabazar@dhakabank.com.bd Dzecezrgggr
ranc Osmaninagar, ax: i 7,
Sylhet 3124
Hobigonj Khaza Garden City, = Cell: August
70 Bra ri;ch J 1st Floor, 3903, 01922 101054 hobigonj@dhakabank.com.bd 08, ‘;;010
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Town Hall Road,

Tel: 0831-62693

Hobigonj 3300 Fax: 0831-62694
.. 960, Laldighirpar,
Laldighirpar Tel: 0821-721116-9 — September
71 Branch Sylhet 3100 Fax: 0821-721120 laldighirpar@dhakabank.com.bd 08, 1998
Mahmud
Complex (1st
Madina Market floor), Holding Tel: 0821-728471 Aueust
72 Branch No. 1400, Madina | (Dir), 0821-728472 = madina.market@dhakabank.com.bd 30 %O 12
Market, West ~ Fax: 0821-728473 '
Pathantula,
Sylhet 3100
S.R. Plaza (1
c Floor), 1151/3,
| Vouivibazar M. Saifur Tel: 0861-62173-4 o December
ranc Rahman Road, = Fax: 0861-62175 MHOUEOITAZAT S ATARADAIE. Comt. 12, 2004
Paschim Bazar
Moulvibazar 3200
House# 10,
7t Branen | Road#32Blocke | Tel: 0821263 1780 rahar@dhakabankconibd | A 8U
D, Uposhahar,  Fax:0821-283 1781 & MPosianarsanarabank.cont. 25,2008
Sylhet 3100
Rajshahi Region
Jamuna Shopping
Complex
. ’ Tel: 07522-56280 .
Belkuchi B h i ’
75 | DO U Branc Mukundaganti | - 75 5¢47g belkuchi@dhakabark.com.bd April
Bazar, Belkuchi, _ 24,2003
Sirajgonj 6740 Fax: 07522-56280
712/789, Kabi
Bogra Branch Nl el Tel: 051-69813-4 bogra@dhakabank.com.bd November
76 Road, Jhawtola, | ¢ 051.69815 24, 2005
Bogra 5800 ax: Uod- ¢
Happy Store
Bhaban, (1stfloor)
Chandaikona Bazar Road, 1o}, 07506-56250-1  clandaikona@dhakabank.combd = December
77 Branch Chandaikona Fax: 07526-52652 29 2013
Bazar, PS. ax: - ¢
Raiganj, Dist:
Sirajgonj
Rawshon Tower,
Dinaipur 44/42 (1stfloor), = Tel: 0531-66365, Ma
78 B ) ph North Munsipara = 0531-66366 dinajpur@dhakabank.com.bd o4 2871 5
rane Road, Dinajpur  Fax: 0531-66367 ’
5200
Munshi Complex,
Holding No. 136, ). (731-63406
79 Pabna Branch Lz Slpgin S 0731-63422 pabna@dhakabank.com.bd December
Road, Pabna 24,2013
P Fax: 0731-63413 !
ourashova,
Pabna
. . 73, Ganak Para
Rajshahi = . ’ Tel: 0721-812330-1 November
80 Branch Rajshahi 6100 Fax: 0721-812331 rajshahi@dhakabank.com.bd 23, 2005
Bangladesh
Muktijoddha
sangshad,
Rangpur Rangpur Unit (Ist | Tel: 0521-61494 December
o1 Branch Floor), Shahid  Fax: 0521-61494 rangpur@dhakabank.com.bd 56 5006
Mokter Elahi

Sarani, Station
Road, ward -25,



mailto:laldighirpar@dhakabank.com.bd
mailto:madina.market@dhakabank.com.bd
mailto:moulvibazar@dhakabank.com.bd
mailto:uposhahar@dhakabank.com.bd
mailto:belkuchi@dhakabank.com.bd
mailto:bogra@dhakabank.com.bd
mailto:chandaikona@dhakabank.com.bd
mailto:dinajpur@dhakabank.com.bd
mailto:pabna@dhakabank.com.bd
mailto:rajshahi@dhakabank.com.bd
mailto:rangpur@dhakabank.com.bd

Rangpur City
Corporation, PS.
Kowtali, Rangpur

Hamid Market
1%t floor), 38 .
82 Shahjadpur ( Dariapzlr, Tel: 07527-64074 shahajadpur@dhakabank.com.bd NovEmlezs
Branch Shahjadpur, Fax: 07527-64075 11, 2012
Sirajgonj 6770
55, Chamber
Sirajgonj leretes, 1iflos, Tel: 0751-64508-9 giooni@dhakabank b August
83 Branch FlotNo. 3-A480: Fax: 0751-64508 sinujgonj@ilhaubuik.con. bl 08, 2010
.S. Road,
Sirajgonj 6700
Gouri Plaza (1%
. Floor), Shaheed .
84 ?Sarl:r{)cl}llr Dr. Zil)qul Haque E:i gggg__ggggg; saidpur@dhakabank.com.bd %ctggg;
Road, Saidpur, : Z
Nilphamari 5310
J.S. Shopping
Complex (First | 14}. 0739456272 &
85 Gl quo 2l oL 07324-56273 chatmohar@dhakabank.com.bd ATrie
Branch Narikel Para, ‘ 12,2014
Chatmohar Sadar, Fax: 07324-56274
Chatmohar, Pabna
Sonaullah
Complex, Holding
no-2339, Dhaka | 1. 5029.77163
86 = s Bgz Mgy, 5029-77164 sherpur@dhakabank.com.bd October
Branch Wardno08, .. 5029.77165 gl
Sherpur :
Pourashava
Sherpur, Bogra
3 Godagari Road,
Chapai PS. Ch'apal
Nawabganj Nawabganj Sadar, December
87 B h Pourosova: Chapai . chapainawabganj@dhakabank.com.bd 08. 2016
ranc . ,
Nawabganj,
District: Chapai
Nawabganj
Other Branches
Talukder Mansion,
86, Sadar Road, Tel: 0431-61772, March
88 Barisal Branch Ward No. 17, 0431-217 7166 barisal@dhakabank.com.bd 18 2010
Kotwali, Barisal Fax: 0431- 61644 ¢
8200
166, (Ground & 1°
Bhairab Bazar floor) Kalibari Tel: 02-947 1337 March
89 Branch Road), Bhairab | Fax: 02-947 1339 R R T ST 20,2011
Bazar, Kishoregonj
Holding# 90 (1st &
2nd floor),
Chakbazar, Ward# = Tel: 0631-67290, Ma
90 Faridpur Branch 4, Faridpur 0631-67291 faridpur@dhakabank.com.bd 2 28712
Pawrashava, PS. Fax: 0631-67292 g
Kotwali, Dist:
Faridpur
Rashid Center, 7/ A, )
91 @ Jessore Branch 1%t Floor, R.N Road, EZL(())%12211_-66%31%12 jessore@dhakabank.com.bd ]2&2?1218?17

Jessore 7400
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OFF-SHORE BANKING UNIT

Zone Service

KDA Avenue 2B, KDA Avenue,  Tel. 041-721437, December
92 - b Khul Khulna 9100 041-730075 kdaavenue@dhakabank.com.bd 20, 2009
Sy Fax: 041-2833987 i
Chartterjee
Market, (1% & 2nd
. . ’ Tel: 0941-51008, .
93 Ty floor), 154, 0941-51010 kishoregonj@dhakabank.com.bd gl
Branch Natun Bazar, Fax: 0941-51009 09, 2012
Ishakha Road, ax: B
Kishoregonj
Plot No: 12266-8,
Bara Bazar, Thana )
94 | Satkhira Branch Road,Satkhira Tel: 0471-63647 satkhira@dhakabank.com.bd December
. Fax: 0471-63925 28, 2006
Sadar, Satkhira
9400
SME SERVICE CENTRES
Zone Service
ol s e gME Complex, CEPZ,  Tel: 031-741613 cops@dhakabank.com.bd December
ervice Centre  goth Halishahar,  Fax: 031-741614 = 30, 2009
Chittagong 4223
179, 15t Floor, Cell:
02  Goran SME North Goran, 51731 197059 coran@dhakabank.com.bd ATTiE
Service Centre Khilgaon, Dhaka 18, 2008
1219 Tel: 721 3476
1036, Shewrapara
Shewrapara st . Cell:
03 SME Service (1 tll;lﬁoll;), 11\/;111‘gurf 01755 637818 shewrapara@dhakabank.com.bd D2e7c ezn(f)lgse !
Centre axa Tel: 900 0336 g

01

New Market
Kiosk

189, Dhaka New
Market, Dhaka

1205

Tel: 961 2144

newmarket@dhakabank.com.bd

Off-shore Building, Room Tel: 778 9671, 778 Ma
01 Banking Unit, #48-51, DEPZ, 8861 depz@dhakabank.com.bd > 28/0 :
DEPZ Ganakbari, Savar, = Fax: 778 9672 ’
Dhaka 1349
Chittagong Zone
Off-shore Service Complex
02 Banking Unit, (%?;2 dszftf) E:i': %5;11 -771116611:1 4 jahid.ansary@dhakabank.com.bd l?leZ]?IZ%alr;]
CEPZ .
Halishahar

Chittaioni 4223

August
18, 2008

Thanks for Showing Your Interest in DHAKA BANK!
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